

Warren County Schools Mobile Hotspot Parental Consent & Agreement

The Warren County School District is offering a limited number of free wireless hotspot devices to students who do not have Internet access at home. This program enables students to access Wireless Internet service free of charge to the students/parents. Both the device and monthly service fees are fully paid by the district. The program is intended to help Warren County students access online resources at home to help bridge the digital divide and ensure educational equity during this time of remote learning. To ensure peace of mind, these devices use internet content filtering. The borrowing limit is one device per household. This form must be completed by the parent prior to picking up the device.

By signing this form, the parent agrees to assume all responsibility for equipment signed out to the student. A replacement fee of \$120 will be charged if the device is lost, damaged or not returned. Your signature further acknowledges that your child must abide by Warren County School's Technology Responsible Use Policy Agreement while using this district-owned device.

(Please Print Clearly)		
Student's Name:		
School:	_Grade:	
Parent/Guardian Name:		
Parent/Guardian Phone #:	Email address	::
I affirm that my child does not have any access to the internet at home and I give my child permission to use this wireless device as often as needed during this period of remote learning.		
Parent/Guardian Signature:		Date: